
 

 

 

PHD Elite Ice 

Schedule 
 
 

 

PHD Hockey 
Phone: 403-804- 4255 

Email: jay@phdhockey.ca 
www.phdhockey.ca    

 

   

Day Date Time Location 

Friday April 18 8:00 – 9:15 ECTAS 

Friday May 16 7:45 – 9:00 ECTAS  
Friday May 23 8:00 – 9:15 ECTAS  

Friday June 13 7:15 – 8:30 ECTAS 
Friday June 20 5:00 – 6:15 ECTAS 

Friday June 27 5:15 – 6:30 ECTAS 
Friday July 04 6:15 – 7:30 ECTAS 

Friday July 11 8:15– 9:30 ECTAS 

Friday  July 18 5:15 – 6:30 ECTAS  
Friday  July 25 5:00 – 7:00 ECTS Game 

http://www.phdhockey.ca/

